

Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd.

Project: AMS 801

Work Description : CC Road at Drive way

Sl.No.	Description	Unit	Qty	Rate Rs.	Amount Rs.	Remarks
A						
Earthwork						
1	Earth cutting works	Cum	687.000	135.00	92,745.00	As per MOM
B						
GSB						
1	Material Cost	Sqm	2,423.000	132.22	3,20,372.09	Rate= 132.22/Sqm excl. GST
2	Labour Cost					
2.a	Stage III A - 4" GSB – compacted and rolled to 3".	Sqm		23.73	57,497.79	As per MOM
			2,423.000			
2.b	Stage III B – second layer 4" GSB – compacted and rolled to 3".	Sqm		23.73	57,497.79	
C						
CC Road						
1	Material Cost (M20 Grade)	Cum	363.000	4,347.00	15,77,961.00	Rate= 4347/Cum Excl. GST
2	VDF Work	Sqm	2,290.000	113.00	2,58,770.00	
			Total		23,64,844.00	
			Add GST 18%		4,25,671.92	
			Total Amount		27,90,516.00	

Project manager

APPROVED BY
26 Feb 2023
SOHAM MODI

Contractor